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especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

1

1

1

1

1

1

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

H

J

J

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

0597

0597

0597

0590

0597

0597
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SALAS

SAN MARTIN DEL REY AURELIO

SIERO

SIERO

SIERO

SIERO

SALAS

ENTREGO(EL)

BERRON(EL)

LUGONES

LUGONES

POLA DE SIERO(CAPITAL)

33015914

33016165

33016918

33017212

33017248

33017315

I.E.S. "Arzobispo Valdés-Salas"

I.E.S. "Virgen de Covadonga"

C.P. "Los Campones"

C.P. "La Ería"

I.E.S. "Astures"

I.E.S. "Río Nora"

1

1

1

1

1

1

Por centro hay 

Por centro hay 

Por centro hay 

Por centro hay 

Por centro hay 

Por centro hay 

006

006

034

038

005

010

MATEMATICAS

MATEMATICAS

EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA

EDUCACIÓN PRIMARIA

GEOGRAFIA E HISTORIA

FRANCES

N

N

N

N

N

N

     Especialidad

     Especialidad

     Especialidad

     Especialidad

     Especialidad

     Especialidad

Iti

Iti

Iti

Iti

Iti

Iti

Función

Función

Función

Función

Función

Función

021240

021360

767736

768016

021336

021054

Código

Código

Código

Código

Código

Código

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

1

1

1

1

1

1

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

H

H

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

0590

0590

0597

0597

0590

0590
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SIERO

SOMIEDO

TINEO

VALDES

VILLAVICIOSA

VILLAYON

POLA DE SIERO(CAPITAL)

POLA DE SOMIEDO

NAVELGAS

MOANES

VILLAVICIOSA

VILLAYON

33020272

33020910

33027394

33027977

33019397

33029421

I.E.S. "Escultor Juan de Villanueva"

C.P. "Álvaro Flórez Estrada"

C.P.E.B. "Príncipe Felipe"

C.R.A. "Pintor Álvaro Delgado"

C.P. "Maliayo"

Colegio Público "Villayón"

1

1

1

1

1

2

Por centro hay 

Por centro hay 

Por centro hay 

Por centro hay 

Por centro hay 

Por centro hay 

017

033

035

999

038

033
038

EDUCACION FISICA

LENGUA EXTRANJERA; FRANCÉS

MÚSICA

LENGUA ASTURIANA

EDUCACIÓN PRIMARIA

LENGUA EXTRANJERA; FRANCÉS
EDUCACIÓN PRIMARIA

N

N

N

S

N

N
N

2

     Especialidad

     Especialidad

     Especialidad

     Especialidad

     Especialidad

     Especialidad

Iti

Iti

Iti

Iti

Iti

Iti

Función

Función

Función

Función

Función

Función

021383

747094

768063

768094

767864

766362
768024

Código

Código

Código

Código

Código

Código

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

especialidades  y

1

1

1

1

1

2

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

vacantes totales

J

J

J

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

Jornada

V

0590

0597

0597

0597

0597

0597
0597


